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NAME REPRESENTING EMAIL 

Michael Benjamin CARB mbenjami@arb.ca.gov  

Judy C. Chow, ScD DRI Judy.Chow@dri.edu 

Maria Costantini, PhD HEI mconstantini@healtheffects.org 

Kenneth Davidson, MEM, BA USEPA davidson.ken@epa.gov 

Rob Farber, PhD Consultant farberrj@yahoo.com 

Dennis Fitz, MS UCR dfitz@cert.ucr.edu 

Ramine Cromartie WSPA rcromartie@wspa.org  

Scott Fruin, DEnv USC saffron@fastmail.com  

Scott Herndon Aerodyne herndon@aerodyne.com 

Uduak-Joe Ntuk CalGEM Uduak-Joe.Ntuk@conservation.ca.gov  

Michael Kleinman, PhD UCI mtkleinm@uci.edu 

Robert Krieger CARB rkrieger@arb.ca.gov 

Fred Lurmann, MS Sonoma Tech fred@sonomatech.com 

Julia May CBE jmay@sbcglobal.net 

Eduardo (Jay) Olaguer HARC eolaguer@HARCresearch.org 

John D. Budroe, PhD OEHHA john.budroe@oehha.ca.gov 

Constantinos Sioutas, ScD USC sioutas@usc.edu 

Jochen Stutz UCLA jochen@atmos.ucla.edu 

Yifang Zhu, PhD UCLA yifang@ucla.edu 
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